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Red Division

He Hate Me SF4

Quintin

Swift, Pickens, Pickett, Watson
Swirl

Blue Division

Ballbusters 17
Szechuan Dons
Tweeters Dance
FSU

White Division

Five Cabrone

JIMO

LORD VOLDEMORT
Sherlock Mahomes

Total Points

Ballbusters 17

Five Cabrone

He Hate Me SF4
JIMO

LORD VOLDEMORT
Szechuan Dons
Quintin

Sherlock Mahomes
Tweeters Dance
Swift, Pickens, Pickett, Watson
Swirl

FSU
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2431.30
2328.00
2322.40
2289.65
2217.60
2178.95
2151.95
2071.60
2017.00
1919.80
1737.50
1487.80
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PCT
0.571
0.571
0.357
0.286

PCT
0.714
0.500
0.500
0.143

PCT
0.714
0.714
0.571
0.357

DIV
4-2
5-1
2-4
1-5

DIV
5-1
5-1
1-5
1-5

DIV

4-2

3-3
2-4

PF
1904.80
1867.45
1642.50
1576.25

PF
1995.75
1813.85
1686.00
1262.00

PF
1960.55
1942.30
1823.80
1745.70
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PA
1794.05
1636.35
1847.50
1840.80

PA
1744.60
1654.75
1752.60
1750.50

PA
1671.35
1760.60
1856.90
1910.95

PTS
2322.40
2151.95
1919.80
1737.50

PTS
2431.30
2178.95
2017.00
1487.80

PTS
2328.00
2289.65
2217.60
2071.60
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